CONTACT
Email: cellimaging@bertin-instruments.com
CNIM group
PRODUCT INFORMATION
/ Tissue slide and Cell culture high performance in fluorescence
INCELLIS OBJECTIVES USER GUIDE
/ Cell culture in brightfield/ phase contrast/ fluorescence
/ Tissue Slide in brightfield/ phase contrast/ fluorescence
Magnification Designation
UPLFLN4XPH/0.13 4X WD : 17 mm - N.A. : 0.13 suitable for any cover slip
UPLFLN10XPH/2 10X WD : 10 mm - N.A. : 0.3 suitable for any cover slip
UPLFLN20XPH/0.5 20X PH1 WD : 2.1 mm - N.A. : 0.5 cover correction of 0.17 mm
UPLFLN40XPH/0.75 40X PH2 WD : 0.51 mm - N.A. : 0.75 cover correction of 0.17 mm
Part number Designation
UPLFLN4X/0.13 4X WD : 17 mm - N.A. : 0.13
UPLFLN10X/2 10X WD : 10 mm - N.A. : 0.3
LCACHN-PH20X/0.4 20X WD : 3.2 mm - N.A. : 0.4
LCACHN-PH40X/0.55 40X WD : 2.2 mm - N.A. : 0.55
Part number Designation
LUCPLFLN20X/0.45          20X WD : 6.6-7.8 mm - N.A. : 0.45 cover correction of 0-2 mm
LUCPLFLN40X/0,6           40X WD : 2.7-4 mm - N.A. : 0.6 cover correction of 0-2 mm
LUCPLFLN60X/0,7           60X WD : 1.5-2.2 mm - N.A. : 0.7 cover correction of  0.1-1.3 mm
UPLFLN60X/0,9             60X Oil immersion WD : 0.12 mm - N.A. : 1.25 cover correction of 0.17 mm